

LISTING BROKER'S OFFER OF COOPERATIVE COMPENSATION

(This form shall <u>not</u> be uploaded to the Multiple Listing Service)

Seller(s): Greenspring Homes		
Listing Broker: Samson Properties		
Property Address: Lot 1 Hodges Road, Sykesville, MD 21	784	
This agreement serves as confirmation of the Buyer Brokers or Subagents in relation to the pay the cooperative compensation to a Especified herein. Seller acknowledges that the not fixed by law or established by any membersh	sale of the property noted above. The Buyer Broker or Subagent who co offer of cooperative compensation is	e Listing Broker shall empletes performance s fully negotiable and
 In the event of a sale or exchange of the above pro Broker or Subagent, Seller has authorized Listing Brok Subagent. 		
2. Listing Broker shall pay cooperative compensation 2.5% of the purchase price.	to the Buyer Broker in the amount of \$	or
3. Listing Broker shall pay cooperative compensation 2.5% of the purchase price.	to the Subagent in the amount of \$	or
4. The source of compensation does not affect the their respective real estate brokers.	agency relationships between a buyer ar	nd Seller and
5. Nothing herein shall make a Buyer's Broker or Su Subagent shall be an intended third-party beneficiary Broker herein.		
6. The cooperative compensation earned by Buyer Br proceeds of the transaction.	roker or Subagent shall be paid at settlemer	nt from the
7. In the event of a conflict relating to cooperative co- Cooperative Compensation, this Offer of Cooperative	·	nd this Offer of
	Buyer Broker (Company Name)	
	Buyer Broker/Authorized Representative S	ignature Date
mson Properties		
sting Broker (Company Name)	Buyer Signature	Date
Tomas Malenski dotloop verified 12/05/24 5:18 PM EST ZKKS-C1TN-3BKD-SNBQ		
Brenden Carlson, Authorized Signer dotloop verified 12/05/24 4:29 PM EST 9G7P-E12Z-KKZR-YMSW	Buyer Signature	Date
eller Signature Date	Subagent (Company Name)	
eller Signature Date		
silei Signature Date	Subagent's Broker/Authorized Representative	Signature Date
IH		((((((((((

©Copyright 2024 Maryland REALTORS®. For use by REALTOR® members of Maryland REALTORS® only. Except as negotiated by the parties to the Contract, this form may not be altered or modified in any form without the prior express written consent of Maryland REALTORS®.